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
beautiful granite and cupboards- Spacious living room- Storage- 1 bedroom- 1 bathroom- In-suite laundry,
Cable, wifi, & utilities are included in the rent. Ground floor entrance with parking available. The house is near:
- Fraser Hwy- Phillip Jackman Park (contains playground, trails and playing fields such as tennis and baseball)-
Bus stop (on 32nd & 272 St)- Parkside Centennial Elementary School- Home Hardware- Station Pub,- Shell Gas
Station- Starbucks- FreshCo grocery - Aldergrove Community Centre and plenty of restaurants on Fraser Hwy.
Looking for quiet professional tenant that have daytime occupations. Please provide me some background
information about yourself. No pets, no smokers Available for viewing weekdays after 4om and anytime on
Saturday & Sunday. | live with my wife and two children (1 two year old and a newborn). Will need to provide
work & pervious landlord reference, pervious weeks paystub (2).

7a07f934320f31e681b 0ccb 2fcdf8607@hous.craigslist.org

$1,385 / 1br - Ground Level Suite (Abbotsford)

Bedrooms: 1, Bathrooms: 1, No Pets Please, No Smoking, Utilities: Heat/hydro included (no wifi/cable)
Available: November 15t, One Year Lease Required, Security Deposit: Half Months Rent, Spacious ground level
suite. Excellent location in East Abbotsford, close to Margaret Stenersen school and Clayburn Shopping Centre.
Shared laundry is available. Please call Ace Property Management at 604-853-2718- Ext-1to book a viewing.
Reference the address: “34735 Old Clayburn Rd BSMT"

$1,400 / 2br - 2BR 1Bath Basement Suite, Utilities included (abbotsford)

2 Bedrooms, 1 Full Bathroom, Utilities (Water & Hydro) included, High-speed Wi-Fi included, Parking included
Laundry hook-ups available (but machine/dryer NOT included), Requirements & Preferences: Ideal for 1 or 2
responsible, quiet tenants, Please email with a brief introduction about yourself, your employment, and who
will be staying in the suite, Half-month security deposit required, If you’re looking for a peaceful, well-
maintained home, get in touch and let us know more about you. (778) 201-5306

$1,400 / 1br - Renovated Suite (Abbotsford)
$1400 per month, Available now, 1 bed, 1 full bath, One Year Lease Required, Security Deposit: Half Months

Rent. This renovated 1 bedroom, 1 bathroom basement suite in Upper Ten Oaks offers spacious living with a
modern walk-in shower and private laundry. Enjoy easy access to nearby parks and trails, perfect for outdoor
enthusiasts. A great, peaceful location with all the comforts of home! Please call Ace Property Management at
604-853-2718- Ext-1to book aviewing. Reference the address: “3622 Davie St BSMT” Lease Terms. No pets,
One year lease. No smoking, Contact Us: Ace Agencies Property Management 604.210.3992


mailto:7a07f934320f31e681b0ccb2fcdf8607@hous.craigslist.org

$1,450 / 2br - 2 Bedroom Suite Near Mill Lake (Abbotsford)

Bedrooms: 2, Bathrooms: 1, Pets: One Pet Allowed w/Approval, No Smoking, Utilities: Tenant to Pay 40%
Available: January 1st, 2025,0ne Year Lease Required, Security Deposit: Half Months Rent, Pet Deposit: Half
Months Rent, Spacious basement suite with 2 bedrooms, 1 bathroom located in central Abbotsford. Walking
distance to Mill Lake Park. The home has updated floors & has been newly painted along with brand new
appliances being installed. In-suite laundry included! Please call Ace Property Management at 604-853-2718-
Ext-1to book a viewing. Reference the address: “2145 Emerson St BSMT”

51,500 / 2br - 1200ft2 - 2 Bdrm 1 Bath Basement suite (Abbotdsford, BC)

Welcome to this spacious 2-bedroom basement suite for rent in Abbotsford. This home is situated on a quiet
street and is within walking distance of public transport, schools, and more! This home is just minutes away
from Shopping Centers, park, Cafe and restaurants. This is the ideal location to grow your Family! You have to
see this one! Suite Features:-2 Bedrooms -1 Bathroom-Driveway parking-Shared yard- Shared Laundry- Fridge,
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Stove - laminate floor & Carpets, Lease Terms:-Damage deposit is 50%-Utilities @ 50% -Pets: With the owners
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